
Resultado Simulación de Crédito

    
Fecha de Inicio

  
Línea

  
  Valor Cuotas

  
Interés

  
Valor Solicitado

  
Plazo

  
2021-11-28

  
EDUCATIVO

  
$358,708

  
0.7%

  
$5,000,000

  
14 Meses

Plan de Amortización

No. Fecha Intereses Abono Capital Abono
Extraordinario

Cuota Saldo

1 2021-11-28 $2,917 $355,791 $0 $358,708 $4,644,209

2 2021-12-28 $2,710 $355,998 $0 $358,708 $4,288,211

3 2022-01-28 $2,502 $356,206 $0 $358,708 $3,932,005

4 2022-02-28 $2,294 $356,414 $0 $358,708 $3,575,591

5 2022-03-28 $2,086 $356,622 $0 $358,708 $3,218,969

6 2022-04-28 $1,878 $356,830 $0 $358,708 $2,862,139

7 2022-05-28 $1,670 $357,038 $0 $358,708 $2,505,101

8 2022-06-28 $1,462 $357,246 $0 $358,708 $2,147,855

9 2022-07-28 $1,253 $357,455 $0 $358,708 $1,790,400

10 2022-08-28 $1,045 $357,663 $0 $358,708 $1,432,737

11 2022-09-28 $836 $357,872 $0 $358,708 $1,074,865

12 2022-10-28 $628 $358,080 $0 $358,708 $716,785

13 2022-11-28 $419 $358,289 $0 $358,708 $358,496

14 2022-12-28 $210 $358,498 $0 $358,708 $0
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